
C. L DINGLEY & CO.
I
LyMiEi BY THE CARGO.

29 Steuart Street.

SOH 1280 SOM

ter Sohl. See Saul
SohmeiBS Ernest, baker, r. 6 Margaret PI
Sohncke Gustav, Ins. agent r. 1819 J$ Lyon
Sobncke Kurt, ins. agent, r. 1819 }< Lyon
SohDB Charles M., r. 876 Market
Sohet George, laborer, r. 29, 28th
Sobst George C, cigarmaker, r. 126 24th
Sohst George H.. r. 29, 28th
Sobst Henry F. W,, machinist, r. Ocean View
Soilovich Antonio, jeweler, r. 350, 3d
Sokup Joseph, machinist, r. 328 Chestnut
Solano Peter, peddler, r. 2lBt nr Point Lobos Av
Solardi Andre, peddler, r. 1810 Powell
Solari Anton, milkman, Woolsey nr Hamilton
Solari Antonio, laborer, r. 6 Lafayette PI
Solari Carlo, vegetable garden, W s Sanchez bet Rid-

ley and 14th
Solari Charles, milkman, r. 1225, 18th
Solari Yeronema, widow, seamstress, r. 8 Margaret PI
Solari Giovanni, bootblack, r. 8 Polk Lane
Solari John B., fruits, 316 Francisco
Solari Joseph (Devoto & Solari) r. 109 3d
Solari Joseph,vegetable garden, OldSan Jose Road nr

Industrial School
Solari L. & Co. (Louis Solari and Andrew Oneti)fruit8

and vegetables. W s Railroad Av bet 11th and 12th
Avs, South S. F.

Solari Louis(L. Solari & Co.)r. 10 Bowen Block, South
8. F.

Solari Stephen, fruits and produce. 306 H, 3d
Solari Stephen, salesman, r. 9 Sonera PI
Solari William, foreman Aetna Mineral Water Co., r.

1119 k Kearny
Sold Bastian, bakery, 121854 Folsom
Soldanels Joseph M., clerk, r. 101 Grant Av
Soldanski AleiaDder(Soldan8ki & Nickelsjr. 143 Berry

SOLDANSKI & NICKELS
(Alexander Soldanski and Hans Nickels)
sail makers, old sails lioiiglit and sold,
repalrin^f neatly done, 140 Berry

Soldati Felice, shoemaker, 12:<3 Dupont, r. 420 Green
Sole Carl, wire worker, r. 210,k, 7th
Solei John, bridgebuilder, r. 909 Kearny
Solen Ellen Miss, r. 526 Howard
Soley William J., porter, r. 529 Castro
Solgad Alexander G., laborer, r. 302 Pacific
Solins Carl, clerk Humboldt Lumber Mill Co., r.637)i

Natoma
Solinsky Barney, salesman Levy & Beer, r. 322, 7th
Solinsky Harris, optician, r. 7k Madison Av
Solinsky Louis, salesiuan Samuels J: Levy, r. 415 Bush
Solla Esther, widow, r. 1414 Powell
SoUenius Leon P., bartender, r. 431 Greenwich
Solly Emily M. Mrs., dressmaking, 123 Phelan BIdg,

r. 1501 Turk
Bollmann Adolph G., Jeweler, r. 603 Turk
Sollmaan Ferdinand, upholsterer, r. 603 Turk
Sollmann Theodore W., jeweler, r. 603 Turk
Bollmann Valentine, electrician, r. 603 Turk
Sollmann William, foreman W. & J. Sloane & Co., r.

422 Duncan^ Sollmann. See Sallman
Solomon Aaron, tailor, 41, 4th, r. 972 Folsom
Solomon Abraham, commercial traveler, r. 34, 12th
Solomon Abraham, porter, r. 543 Jessie
Solomon Abraham, tailor, r. 708 California
Solomon Abraham, teacher, r. 2012k Fillmore
Solomon Adolph, r. 521 Stevenson
Solomon Baruch, clerk Fisher Bros., r. 920 McAllister
Solomon Chapman, agent J. B. Ryder, r. 1516, 24th

SOLOMON CHAPMAN Jr.
manufacturers' agrent and comniission
merchant, 10 California, r. 1516 T^ven-

i^S^ty-fourth

Solomon Charles W., salesman, r. 715 Howard
Solomon Daniel, plumber, r. 320 Turk
Solomon Edward, cletk H. Schwartz & Co., r. 235

O'Farrell
Solomon Edward, printer S. F. Typograplcal Union
Solomon Harris, clerk, r. 20 Valparaiso
Solomon Henry C, artist, r. 708 California
Solomon Henry I., secretary and treasurer Buck-

ingham & Hecht, 227 Bush, r. 1620 Clay
Solomon I. L. & Co. (Isaac L. Solomon and David and

Samuel Klopstock) upholstery and bedding, 840
Mission

Solomon Isaac L. (I. L. Solomons & Co.) r. 714 Hayes
Solomon Isador, tailor, r. 20 Valparaiso
Solomon Jacob, r. 2107 Powell
Solomon Jacob C, clerk, r. 20 Valparaiso
Solomon Johanna, widow, r. 915 Geary
Solomon L. Miss, solicitor Hartford Fire Ins. Co., r.

1620 Clay
Solomon Louis, cigarmaker, r. 348, 4th
Solomon Louis, salesman Martin, Feusier k Co., r.

543 Jessie
Solomon M. k Co. (Morris Solomon) dealers junk,

1837-1841 Mission, r. 2218 Geary
Solomon Marks, tailor, 701 Mission, r. 443 Jessie
Solomon Martin, with Rosenthal Bros. '& Co., r. 419

Geary
Solomon Mary Miss, teacher Powell Street Primary

School, r. 1620 Clay
Solomon M. D. Mrs., widow, r. 927 Fillmore
Solomon Meyer, clothing and furnishing goods, r.

708 California
Solomon Morris (M. Solomon ti Co.) r. 2218 Geary
Solomon M. W. , r. 500 Eddy
Solomon Nathan, r. 119 Turk
Solomon Nathan R., agent J. B. Ryder, r. 1516, 24th
Solomon Raphael, asst bookkeeper Schweitzer & Co.,

r. 825 Eddy
Solomon Robert H., seaman, r. 656 Minna
Solomon S., r. 469 Jessie
Solomon Samuel, cigarmaker, r. 64k Shipley
Solomon Samuel, clerk, r. 543 Jessie
Solomon Samuel, cutter, r. 1717 Sutter
Solomon Samuel, peddler, r. 500 Broadway
Solomon Samuel, stenographer M. Ehrman k Co., r.

r. 708 California
Solomon Samuel, tailor, 114k Montgomery Av
Solomon Samuel tailor, r. 247 Stevenson
Solomon Samuel B-, clerk, r. 20 Valparaiso
Solomon Saul, clerk F. Toplitz & Co., r. 543 Jessie
Solomon Simon, butcher 1-2 Grand Central Market,

r. 1514 O'Farrell
Solomon Solomon A., restaurant, 213 California, r.

119 Jones
Solomon Tobias, barber, r. 708 California
Solomon Victor D. , bookkeeper, r. 927 Fillmore
8^ Solomon. See Salomon
Solomons Lucius L., attorney at law, 508 CslifomiSr

rooms 12-13, r. 1707 Scott
Solomons Theodore S., law clerk Edmnnd Tauszky,

r. 1707 Scott
Solscher Christina, widow, r. 204 McAllister
Soltonstall G. W.. engineer, r. 723 Sutter
Soltsein Herman A., engineer, r. SW cor Yolo and In-

diana
Solngs Lucas, sawyer, r. 709k Greenwich
Somber Valedemlr, r. 6 Scheerer PI
Somer George, painter, r. cor London and China Av>

Excelsior Homestead
Somer Max, r. 513 Post
Somerby C. A. Miss, bookkeeper J. W. Edwards, r. 903

Satter
Somers Ann, widow, r. 2424 Mission
Somers Burbank G., student, r. 1034 Mission
Somers Frank A., bookkeeper Somers & Co., r. 2906

Folsom
Somers Frank J., clerk Levi Strauss & Co., r. 1035,

20th

W. E. LANE
505 liEARSTY STREET,

Will do your Work Well and Cheap.

Estimates Given Fre«. Telephone 315.
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